Solid sided surface module with a vari-
ety of sizes, lamps and diffusers to
match all types of environments.
MAYFLOWER
SERIES
Construction: All metal parts die formed from heavy
gauge cold rolled steel housing spot welded to insure
uniformity & dimensional stability.

12”
201 Crescent Ave. Chelsea, MA  02150  (617) 887-1515  Fax (617) 889-6529   www.newenglandlighting.com  Eastern MA (800) 698-3737 • New England (800) 247-3230
Ordering Information
ELECTRONIC T8 12” WIDE ELECTRONIC T8 24” WIDE
12MS220AEBO  2-F17T8 1x2  24MS220AEBO  2-F17T8 2x2
12MS240AEBO  2-F32T8 1x4  24MS320AEBO  3-F17T8 2x2
12MS340AEBO  3-F32T8 1x4  24MS420AEBO  4-F17T8 2x2
24MS620AEBO  6-F17T8 2x2
24MS240UAEBO 2-FB31 (6”) 2x2
ELECTRONIC T8 24” WIDE
24MS240AEBO  2-F32T8 2x4
24MS340AEBO  3-F32T8 2x4
24MS440AEBO  4-F32T8 2x4
24MS640AEBO  6-F32T8 2x4
ALSO AVAILABLE IN T5
listed.
Catalog #  Lamp           Size Catalog #  Lamp           Size
Installation Data